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 Reading Writing Mathematics Topic 

Friday Read a book of your 

choice for pleasure. 

What is your favourite 

part?  

Can you describe the 

setting? 

What are the 

characters like? 

What sort of book is it?  

Year 1 and 2  

Carry on writing your fact 

file – moving onto Birds. 

If finished, practise 

reading and spelling your 

common exception (red) 

words – see the class 

webpage for a list of Year 

1 and 2 words. Phonics 

Play also has flashcard 

games with these words.  

Year 1  

Practise counting in 2s, 5s 

and 10s.  

Can you write out all of the 

multiples? Test your 

knowledge of multiples with 

the fun game Coconut 

Multiples from Top Marks! 

Year 2 

Can you remember how to 

use arrays to help you solve 

multiplication problems? 

Have a go at the video and 

worksheet (on webpage) 

from White Rose on using 

arrays. 

See the video: 

Summer Term - Week 5 

(w/c 18th May) Lesson  

PE 

Just Dance –  

Have a go at these animal 

themed ones –  

Under the Sea 

The Lion Sleeps Tonight 

I Like to Move it!  

Can you create your own 

routine up to your favourite 

song? Can you teach the 

moves to a sibling or parent?! 
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Websites for additional work: 

Twinkl – thousands of extra resources available for all abilities https://www.twinkl.co.uk  

Oak National Academy on Measurement: Capacity and Volume https://classroom.thenational.academy/subjects-by-year/year-

2/subjects/maths  

Coconut Multiples - https://www.topmarks.co.uk/times-tables/coconut-multiples  

Bitesize - Year 1 Daily Lessons Maths 8/9/10th June  https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/tags/zjpqqp3/year-1-and-p2-lessons  

Learn Your Tables http://www.learnyourtables.co.uk/en/index2.htm  

Tricky Word Truckshttps://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/resources/phase/2/tricky-word-trucks  

Grab a Giggling Grapheme https://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/resources/phase/2/grab-a-giggling-grapheme  

Small Town Superheroes - https://www.bbc.co.uk/games/embed/small-town-

superheroes?exitGameUrl=https%3A%2F%2Fbbc.co.uk%2Fbitesize%2Farticles%2Fzncgvk7  

Storyline Online https://www.storylineonline.net  

 Oxford Owl ebooks https://home.oxfordowl.co.uk/books/free-ebooks/  

Roy the Zebra https://www.roythezebra.com  
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